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Firemna liga 2020/2021 Poprad - 2.liga - 10. kolo

Meno hraéa
Juraj Krivoriak
Grzegorz Bucki
Matus Piatka
Stefan Harabin
Milo$ Palovéik
Peter Marton
Dusan Piatka
Pawel Kolaciak
Marian Gad
Jan Matejbus
Lubomir Krul
Branislav Sroka
Pawel Gaj

raj Gancarcik
Martin Valkovi¢
Marian Gad MI.
Marek Lizuch
Jozef Skokan
Ludmila Dutkova
Tomas$ Barilla
Ladislav Conto
Tomas Malatin
Vladimir Kapral
Jana lleninova
Pavel Bartko
Peter Slosar

Peter Slavkovsky

Druzstvo
Autodiely

Vega Zakopane
MT Pelet
Autodiely
Autodiely
Tragédi

MT Pelet

Vega Zakopane
Profesta

Armes
Autodiely
Jabras

Vega Zakopane
Jabras

Armes

Profesta
Tragédi

BSB

MT Pelet

BSB

Armes

BSB

Profesta

Jabras

Tragédi

Armes

BSB

individuals.in.round
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Kolky
1229
1228
1197

681
1191
1156
1147
1142
1104

939

457
1065
1053
1047

296
1035
1034

737
1031

877

987

704

975

967

964

821

636

Body
5.0
5.5
4.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
6.0
5.0
3.0
3.0
0.0
2.0
4.0
4.0
1.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
3.0
4.5
25
1.0
1.5

Priemer
175.5714
175.4286
171.0000
170.2500
170.1429
165.1429
163.8571
163.1429
157.7143
156.5000
152.3333
152.1429
150.4286
149.5714
148.0000
147.8571
147.7143
147.4000
147.2857
146.1667
141.0000
140.8000
139.2857
138.1429
137.7143
136.8333
127.2000
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